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Nome

LEOPARDO

CONSTANTINE

FLASH
IVOMEK
FUGITIVO
NACIONAL
ENSEADA
SACI
PRIME
TERRORISTA
ZUBA
HEROS
BARAGAO
VALOES
TUFAO
BOCA NEGRA
IMPROVISO
MALANDRO
APOCALIPSE

Anilha
039495
018825
453196
549604
015847
035163
456151
010041
019958
420532
024361
175616
031856
092468
456257
008797
034247
365969
040649

TRINCA FERRO CA 27/01/2019

Dono
ERMILDO RUDNIK
VALDECIR GOMES
WILSON MORETTI
CAIO
ANTONIO
DIEGO
FABIO FONSECA
CLEVERSON APARECIDO LANG
CLAUDECIR NILTON MAURICENZ
LEANDRO
LAURO ZAITHMER
LENO
JOSE VALDECIR DE GOES
DJONE F M WAGNER
JOAO ADAMYK
JOSE BATISTA
CAIO
ROBSON
ELCIO

Cidade

SBS
CORUPA

ARAQUARI

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/145 30
0/134 29
0/127 28
0/119 27
0/115 26
0/115 25
0/110 24
0/89 23
0/83 22
0/79 21
0/76 20
0/76 19
0/72 18
0/72 17
0/67 16
0/61 15
0/60 14
0/44 13
0/28 12
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